LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KTO0010 C /9KTO0010 C

(E)90R-01489/181
[ ©gerovages

8"L24073"10
Weight: 2.006 @180 x 32 - @20.64
O.E.M. MAKE
77362615 FIAT
7736 508 5 FIAT MAKE
FIAT
FORD

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z Q

Front / Rear

FIAT
500 11 (312_) 07.07- Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
0.9 (312AXN1A) (312 A5.000) Gasolina FWD = 875 59 80 12.13- -
0.9 (312AXG1A, 312.AXG11) (312 A2.000) Gasolina FWD = 875 63 86 07.10- -
0.9 (312AXM1B) (199 B6.000) Gasolina FWD = 875 77 105 10.13- -
0.9 (312AXP1A) (312 A4.000) Gasolina FWD = 964 44 60 12.13- -
0.9 (312AXP1A) (312 A6.000) Gasolina FWD = 964 44 60 12.13- -
0.9 (312AXH1A) (312 A4.000) Gasolina FWD = 964 48 65 09.12- -
1.2 (312AXA1A) (169 A4.000) Gasolina FWD = 1242 51 69 07.07- =
1.2 LPG (312AXA1A) (169 A4.000) Gasol./G FWD = 1242 51 69 12.10- -
as (LPG)

1.3 D Multijet (312AXB1A) (169 A1.000) Diesel FWD @ 1248 55 75 10.07- -
1.3 D Multijet (312AXE1A) (199 B1.000) Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 12.09- =
1.3 D Multijet (312AXE1A) (312 B1.000) Diesel FWD 1248 70 95 12.09-

500 C 11 (312_) 09.09- Convertible (City car-A Segment)
0.9 (312AG1A) (312 A2.000) Gasolina FWD = 875 63 86 09.09- -
0.9 (312AXH1A) (312 A4.000) Gasolina FWD = 964 48 65 09.12- =
1.2 (312CXA1A, 312AXA1A) (169 A4.000) Gasolina FWD = 1242 51 69 09.09- -
1.3 D Multijet (312CXB1A) (169 A1.000) Diesel FWD = 1248 55 75 09.09- -
PANDA 11 (169_) 03.04- Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.1 (169CXA1A) (187 A1.000) vehicles with ABS Gasolina FWD = 1108 40 54 09.04- =
1.2 (188 A4.000) vehicles with ABS Gasolina FWD = 1242 44 60 09.04- =
1.4 Natural Power (350 A1.000) vehicles with ABS Gasol./G FWD 1368 57 78 10.09- n

(eNG)
1.3 D Multijet 4x4 (188 A8.000) Diesel 4WD = 1248 51 70 10.04-12.06 -
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1.3 D Multijet 4x4 (169 A1.000)

PANDA Il (169 ) 09.03-
1.1 (169.AXA1A) (187 A1.000)

1.2 (169.AXB11, 169.AXB1A) (188 A4.000)
1.2 (169AXF2A, 169AXF1A) (169 A4.000)
1.2 LPG (169.AXB1A) (188 A4.000)

1.2 LPG (169CXF1A) (169 A4.000)

1.2 Natural Power (169.AXB1A) (188 A4.000)

1.4 Natural Power (169AXHIA)

1.4 Natural Power (169AXHIA) (350 A1.000)

1.3 D Multijet (169.AXC1A) (188 A8.000)

1.3 D Multijet (169AXG1A, 169AXD1A) (169
A1.000)

1.3 D Multijet (L69AXG1A, 169AXD1A) (169
A5.000)

KA Il (RUS) 10.08-
1.2 (169A4000)

1.2 (FP4)
1.3TDCi (169A1000)
1.3TDCi (FDA4)

vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

FORD

Diesel
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Gasolina
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Gasol./G
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Diesel
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4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1248

1108
1242
1242
1242

1242

1242

1368

1368

1248
1248

1248

1242
1242
1248
1248

55

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

40
44
51
44

51

44

51

57

51
55

55

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

51
51
55
55

75

54
60
69
60

69

60

69

78

70
75

75

69
69
75
75

01.06-

09.03-
09.03-
03.10-08.13
04.09-

11.10-08.13

01.07-12.11

01.12-12.12

09.10-08.13

09.03-
06.06-08.13

06.06-08.13

10.08-05.16
10.08-05.16
10.08-05.16
10.08-05.16



